
Day Date Opponent Location JV Varsity

Mon 11/18/2019 Preseason vs. TBD TBD TBD

Tues 11/19/2019 Preseason - TBD TBD TBD

Mon 11/25/2019 River City Science Acad River City Science Acad 4:30 7:30

Tues 11/26/2019 Keystone Heights Keystone Heights 5:30 7:00

Mon 12/02/2019 Ed White Ed White 5:30 7:00

Wed 12/04/2019 *Lee* Stanton 5:30 7:00

Thurs 12/05/2019 Seacoast Academy Seacoast Academy 5:30 7:00

Mon 12/09/2019 Creekside Stanton 5:30 7:00

Tues 12/10/2019 Wolfson Stanton 5:30 7:00

Thurs 12/12/2019 *Middleburg* Stanton 5:30 7:00

Tues 12/17/2019 Englewood Englewood 5:30 7:00

Thurs 12/19/2019 Xmas Tourney Bradford High (Starke,FL) TBD

Fri 12/20/2019 Xmas Tourney Bradford High (Starke,FL) TBD

Sat 12/21/2019 Xmas Tourney Bradford High (Starke,FL) TBD

Tues 01/07/2020 Keystone Heights Stanton 5:30 7:00

Wed 01/08/2020 *Terry Parker* Terry Parker 5:30 7:00

Tues 01/14/2020 Baldwin Stanton 5:30 7:00

Tues 01/21/2020 Parsons Christian Acad Parsons Christian Acad 7:30

Thurs 01/23/2020 River City Science Acad Stanton 4:30 7:30

Wed 01/29/2020 Bishop Kenny Stanton 5:30 7:00

Thurs 01/30/2020 Eagles View  Eagles View 6:00

Mon 02/03/2020 Yulee Stanton 5:30 7:00

Tues 02/04/2020 Episcopal Episcopal 5:30 7:00

Thurs 02/06/2020 Parsons Christ Acad (SN) Stanton (SN) 7:30

2/10-2/14 Districts Lee TBA

*Indicates a District Game*

Home Games are in BOLD

Principal: Nongongoma Majova-Seane

Athletic Director: Chris Crider 

Head Coach: Rob Burnett

Assistant Coach: Chip Rockhill

JV Head Coach: Wilbert Anderson


